	  Ergonomic & durable design
	  World’s best sweepers
	  Foodgrade
	  Available in 10 colours
	  Polyester PBT Bristles – most effective hygiene bristle
	  Extremely strong & wear resistant
	  Each part can be replaced seperately
Colour coded Ergonomic Handles
AUK. Only from
Colour coded Ergonomic Handles
Material: 1.5mm Aluminium; Polypropylene
Heat tolerance: 134 degrees celsius
Suitable for autoclave
30mm diametre handle for ultimate comfort and dexterity
Chemical resistance
The brushware has excellent resistance to the following chemicals:
•	 Bleaching Solutions Dilute
•	 Citric Acid
•	 Detergent
•	 Hydrochloric Acid
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Approvals
All raw materials are in compliance with FDA-CFR 21 / Food code 2009.
Manufacturing Specifications
Made in accordance with EU regulations; 10/2011/EC as amended up to and including 202/2014/EC, 1935/2004/EC, 2023/2006, 579/2011/EC.
BRISBANE        |        MELBOURNE        |        LEETON        |        SYDNEY
Freecall 1800 211 290       |       www.food.care       |       team@food.care
Made in Denmark
Description Code Colours
1300 mm OHA-1300 W B R Y G K O P
1500 mm OHA-1500 W B R Y G K O P
AFX Hex-Lok Ergo Aluminium Handles
Description Code Colours
300 mm HHA-0300 W B R Y G K O P
650 mm HHA-0650 W B R Y G K
1300 mm HHA-1300 W B R Y G K O P
1500 mm HHA-1500 W B R Y G K O P E N
1750 mm HHA-1750 W B R Y G K O P
AFX Hygiene Ergo Aluminium Handle - Euro Thread
Description Code Colours
1300 mm OHO-1300 W B R Y G
1500 mm OHO-1500 W B R Y G
Hex-Lok Ergo One-Piece Handles
Description Code Colours
1300 mm HHO-1300 W B R Y G
1500 mm HHO-1500 W B R Y G
AFX One-Piece Ergo Handles